
06/06/2010 - 18:45

 Classement phase finale

Pl. Phase Écart/1erRécup. C.Vit. C.FCT. Récup.Vet InArrivéePl.Dossard Vitesse Nat. Vit. Ph.

Rambouillet    -    05/06/2010    -    CEI**    -    131.6km

1

Temps Course Total: 07:06:48  -    -  

    20.823
    18.359
    17.870
    17.760 00:00:0000:03:39

    18.500
    17.950
    17.817
    17.760

58
64
62
62

00:03:36
00:03:53
00:03:39

2
3
4

1
2
1
1

1 69     18.500
ESP  Cav. :   ARBOIX  JORDI

  Chev.:   ASHLAN An: 11

08:02:42
10:56:46
13:01:22
15:16:48

08:06:21
11:00:39
13:04:58
15:40:56

00:07:32
00:11:08

00:00:30
00:00:00
00:00:00

1

Temps Course Total: 07:07:48  -    -  MEZAGRI E.A.R.L.

    21.367
    18.223
    17.820
    17.474 00:02:0400:01:59

    18.457
    17.791
    17.651
    17.474

62
64
556
60

00:02:33
00:02:12
00:01:59

Time interval with preceding :00:01:00

2
3
4

7
4
3
2

2 40     18.457
BRN  Cav. :   MIRZA  JAFFER

  Chev.:   RAIMIE DE BOZOULS Age: 10

08:06:26
11:00:54
13:05:30
15:17:48

08:08:25
11:03:06
13:08:03
15:30:28

00:04:11
00:06:44

00:02:57
00:03:05
00:01:00

1

Temps Course Total: 07:08:00  -    -  

    21.291
    18.011
    17.969
    17.470 00:02:0600:02:00

    18.449
    17.795
    17.724
    17.470

50
59
60
52

00:02:28
00:02:01
00:02:00

Time interval with preceding :00:00:12

2
3
4

8
3
2
3

3 59     18.449
GER  Cav. :   ARNOLD  SABRINA

  Chev.:   ORKYS DU VRIHOU An: 8

08:06:27
11:00:00
13:05:30
15:18:00

08:08:27
11:02:01
13:07:58
15:27:04

00:04:01
00:06:29

00:01:52
00:03:00
00:01:12

1

Temps Course Total: 07:12:45  -    -  CAULET BEATRICE

    21.712
    17.455
    17.457
    17.518 00:01:4500:01:40

    18.246
    17.478
    17.486
    17.518

62
64
64

60/36

00:01:41
00:04:43
00:01:40

Time interval with preceding :00:04:45

2
3
4

5
7
4
4

4 28     18.246
FRA  Cav. :   GONCALVES  LAETITIA

  Chev.:   MIKE Age: 10

08:06:26
11:00:52
13:12:35
15:22:45

08:08:06
11:05:35
13:14:16
15:30:45

00:06:23
00:08:04

00:05:26
00:09:18
00:05:57

1

Temps Course Total: 07:34:39  -    -  CONTO PEGGY DE

    20.684
    16.580
    16.721
    16.577 00:09:0100:01:20

    17.367
    16.633
    16.651
    16.577

60
63
64

44/56

00:04:46
00:02:48
00:01:20

Time interval with preceding :00:21:54

2
3
4

42
23
14
5

5 1     17.367
FRA  Cav. :   BISOFFI  MELISSA

  Chev.:   MOSQUITO DE PECH SEC An: 8

08:14:02
11:16:06
13:27:30
15:44:39

08:15:22
11:18:54
13:32:16
16:00:42

00:04:08
00:08:54

00:18:45
00:27:18
00:27:51

1

Temps Course Total: 07:35:28  -    -  CHAKIL SARAH

    17.874
    16.410
    17.489
    17.454 00:02:1300:02:07

    17.336
    17.194
    17.472
    17.454

60
65/62

64
60

00:07:28
00:04:50
00:02:07

Time interval with preceding :00:00:49

2
3
4

9
8

10
6

6 48     17.336
FRA  Cav. :   CHAKIL  SARAH

  Chev.:   LUBIE ARMOR An: 11

08:06:27
11:00:58
13:12:40
15:45:28

08:08:34
11:05:48
13:20:08
15:57:35

00:06:57
00:14:25

00:05:39
00:15:10
00:28:40

1

Temps Course Total: 07:38:06  -    -  DAVID ANITA

    17.317
    17.039
    17.277
    17.270 00:03:3500:02:45

    17.236
    17.214
    17.274
    17.270

59
37
62
58

00:05:46
00:04:50
00:02:45

Time interval with preceding :00:02:38

2
3
4

18
12
9
7

7 31     17.236
FRA  Cav. :   DAVID  ANITA

  Chev.:   MIMOUNA An: 8

08:07:11
11:04:01
13:13:56
15:48:06

08:09:56
11:08:51
13:19:42
16:00:54

00:07:35
00:13:21

00:08:42
00:14:44
00:31:18

1

Temps Course Total: 07:38:31  -    -  LE ROY JEAN-YVES

    17.206
    17.505
    16.999
    17.279 00:03:3100:03:20

    17.221
    17.225
    17.133
    17.279

60
64
0

64

00:06:30
00:09:57
00:03:20

Time interval with preceding :00:00:25

2
3
4

16
14
7
8

8 49     17.221
FRA  Cav. :   RIOU  JEAN LUC

  Chev.:   ORELIA DE KERDRAON An: 8

08:06:32
11:01:06
13:12:59
15:48:31

08:09:52
11:11:03
13:19:29
16:04:23

00:13:17
00:19:47

00:10:54
00:14:31
00:31:43

1

Temps Course Total: 07:38:55  -    -  

    16.835
    17.055
    17.440
    17.353 00:02:5800:02:51

    17.206
    17.311
    17.398
    17.353

63
53
62
58

00:05:02
00:06:02
00:02:51

Time interval with preceding :00:00:24

2
3
4

14
10
6
9

9 14     17.206
FRA  Cav. :   GAILLARD  VERONIQUE

  Chev.:   LOUKOUM An: 11

08:06:28
11:00:54
13:12:40
15:48:55

08:09:19
11:06:56
13:17:42
15:59:56

00:08:53
00:13:55

00:06:47
00:12:44
00:32:07

1

Temps Course Total: 07:39:32  -    -  

    16.345
    16.272
    18.077
    17.616 00:01:0200:01:46

    17.183
    17.428
    17.851
    17.616

60
64
64
56

00:03:06
00:03:21
00:01:46

Time interval with preceding :00:00:37

2
3
4

2
1
5

10

10 64     17.183
POL  Cav. :   DZIKOWSKA  BEATA

  Chev.:   CYRYL An: 15

08:05:37
10:56:48
13:12:11
15:49:32

08:07:23
11:00:09
13:15:17
15:58:47

00:05:07
00:08:13

00:00:00
00:10:19
00:32:44

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page: 1/6



Pl. Phase Écart/1erRécup. C.Vit. C.FCT. Récup.Vet InArrivéePl.Dossard Vitesse Nat. Vit. Ph.

Rambouillet    -    05/06/2010    -    CEI**    -    131.6km

1

Temps Course Total: 08:03:20  -    -  LISTE ROUGE 

    16.461
    15.236
    16.340
    17.086 00:04:5900:04:12

    16.337
    16.303
    16.692
    17.086

60
64
62
60

00:04:41
00:06:26
00:04:12

Time interval with preceding :00:23:48

2
3
4

26
22
16
11

11 12     16.337
FRA  Cav. :   BETTENFELD  SAMUEL

  Chev.:   SAZAN Age: 10

08:07:08
11:11:47
13:35:08
16:13:20

08:11:20
11:18:13
13:39:49
16:25:21

00:10:38
00:15:19

00:18:04
00:34:51
00:56:32

1

Temps Course Total: 08:04:06  -    -  

    16.493
    14.875
    16.559
    17.028 00:05:2600:04:56

    16.311
    16.261
    16.783
    17.028

60
64

64/64
52/48

00:05:38
00:18:06
00:04:56

Time interval with preceding :00:00:46

2
3
4

29
21
17
12

12 66     16.311
POL  Cav. :   KART  KAMILA ANITA

  Chev.:   LABEL DU MAGNY An: 11

08:06:51
10:58:37
13:35:09
16:14:06

08:11:47
11:16:43
13:40:47
16:24:35

00:23:02
00:28:40

00:16:34
00:35:49
00:57:18

1

Temps Course Total: 08:05:45  -    -  LARIE GERARD

    15.746
    15.812
    16.036
    17.266 00:03:3700:03:28

    16.255
    16.401
    16.607
    17.266

56
62
58
60

00:08:59
00:18:42
00:03:28

Time interval with preceding :00:01:39

2
3
4

19
26
15
13

13 18     16.255
FRA  Cav. :   BOLLON  REGINE

  Chev.:   NICCOU DE PAUTE An: 9

08:06:30
11:00:56
13:28:33
16:15:45

08:09:58
11:19:38
13:37:32
16:38:39

00:22:10
00:31:09

00:19:29
00:32:34
00:58:57

1

Temps Course Total: 08:20:03  -    -  GAVA FABIEN

    15.681
    15.519
    16.030
    15.812 00:15:3400:04:20

    15.790
    15.821
    15.924
    15.812

64
64
64
60

00:14:17
00:09:08
00:04:20

Time interval with preceding :00:14:18

2
3
4

47
33
21
14

14 22     15.790
FRA  Cav. :   DUQUESNOY  ANTONY

  Chev.:   DJOSAID LOTOIS An: 11

08:17:35
11:22:30
13:37:06
16:30:03

08:21:55
11:31:38
13:51:23
16:53:10

00:13:28
00:27:45

00:31:29
00:46:25
01:13:15

1

Temps Course Total: 08:27:31  -    -  

    14.625
    13.919
    16.231
    17.011 00:05:3400:02:48

    15.558
    15.836
    16.599
    17.011

64
59
64
56

00:05:19
00:08:26
00:02:48

Time interval with preceding :00:07:28

2
3
4

32
27
20
15

15 50     15.558
GER  Cav. :   DORNSIEPEN  BERNHARD

  Chev.:   RIO An: 7

08:09:07
11:11:21
13:45:41
16:37:31

08:11:55
11:19:47
13:51:00
17:02:19

00:11:14
00:16:33

00:19:38
00:46:02
01:20:43

1

Temps Course Total: 08:28:23  -    -  

    15.585
    12.130
    17.408
    16.801 00:07:1300:06:25

    15.532
    15.517
    17.109
    16.801

60
62
52

56/50

00:09:25
00:07:24
00:06:25

Time interval with preceding :00:00:52

2
3
4

35
19
24
16

16 61     15.532
ITA  Cav. :   MASSOBRIO  DANIELE

  Chev.:   MALISSA An: 11

08:07:09
11:04:02
13:49:38
16:38:23

08:13:34
11:11:26
13:59:03
17:00:01

00:13:49
00:23:14

00:11:17
00:54:05
01:21:35

1

Temps Course Total: 08:28:29  -    -  AL AASFA OVERSEAS LDT 

    13.645
    14.878
    16.247
    17.021 00:05:2900:02:46

    15.529
    16.142
    16.612
    17.021

54
62
64

52/36

00:08:01
00:06:03
00:02:46

Time interval with preceding :00:00:06

2
3
4

30
25
19
17

17 29     15.529
FRA  Cav. :   DROUMAGUET  ERWAN

  Chev.:   OUCHKA DE LUC An: 8

08:09:04
11:13:30
13:35:35
16:38:29

08:11:50
11:19:33
13:43:36
16:51:22

00:08:49
00:16:50

00:19:24
00:38:38
01:21:41

1

Temps Course Total: 08:29:49  -    -  TOUZARD BERNARD

    12.205
    15.660
    17.206
    17.017 00:05:3100:03:30

    15.488
    16.726
    17.114
    17.017

64
55
62
42

00:17:13
00:08:59
00:03:30

Time interval with preceding :00:01:20

2
3
4

31
17
13
18

18 24     15.488
FRA  Cav. :   TOUZARD  BERNARD

  Chev.:   JAURMAS ORIENT An: 8

08:08:22
11:02:22
13:12:59
16:39:49

08:11:52
11:11:21
13:30:12
17:08:42

00:12:29
00:29:42

00:11:12
00:25:14
01:23:01

1

Temps Course Total: 08:48:07  -    -  AL AASFA OVERSEAS LDT 

    15.301
    14.650
    15.129
    14.720 00:26:0600:03:24

    14.951
    14.858
    14.928
    14.720

62
61
62
58

00:06:26
00:05:06
00:03:24

Time interval with preceding :00:18:18

2
3
4

50
35
25
19

19 25     14.951
FRA  Cav. :   MAFILLE  CHRISTELLE

  Chev.:   KERJIL DE DUCOR An: 9

08:29:03
11:45:59
14:10:19
16:58:07

08:32:27
11:51:05
14:16:45
17:05:30

00:08:30
00:14:56

00:50:56
01:11:47
01:41:19

1

Temps Course Total: 09:04:45  -    -  HALABI GISELE

    14.702
    13.999
    14.783
    14.392 00:29:3400:05:24

    14.495
    14.439
    14.592
    14.392

56
58/70

60
62

00:05:31
00:07:05
00:05:24

Time interval with preceding :00:16:38

2
3
4

53
39
27
20

20 23     14.495
FRA  Cav. :   GROSSET JANIN  SANDRA

  Chev.:   OUXOR ADJAN An: 8

08:30:31
11:51:11
14:23:20
17:14:45

08:35:55
11:58:16
14:28:51
17:24:21

00:12:29
00:18:00

00:58:07
01:23:53
01:57:57

1

Temps Course Total: 09:20:59  -    -  

    12.573
    13.625
    14.269
    15.623 00:17:1700:08:10

    14.075
    14.554
    14.893
    15.623

56
68
60
60

00:14:21
00:09:01
00:08:10

Time interval with preceding :00:16:14

2
3
4

48
36
26
21

21 57     14.075
GER  Cav. :   AL SAMARRAIE  KLAUDIA

  Chev.:   OLYMP An: 11

08:15:28
11:42:49
14:11:06
17:30:59

08:23:38
11:51:50
14:25:27
17:42:01

00:17:11
00:31:32

00:51:41
01:20:29
02:14:11

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page: 2/6



Pl. Phase Écart/1erRécup. C.Vit. C.FCT. Récup.Vet InArrivéePl.Dossard Vitesse Nat. Vit. Ph.

Rambouillet    -    05/06/2010    -    CEI**    -    131.6km

1

  -    -  RESTES MARIE-CHRISTINE

    11.818
    15.501
    16.032
    15.814 00:15:3300:04:19

    14.741
    15.817
    15.926
    15.814

70
64
60
64

00:14:21
00:09:06
00:04:19

Time interval with preceding :23:34:40

2
3
4

46
32
22

LA-ME

NQ 2 LA-ME
FRA  Cav. :   WILLOT  RAPHAEL

  Chev.:   OJAI DENTS DE LION An: 8

08:17:35
11:22:30
13:37:07
17:05:39

08:21:54
11:31:36
13:51:28
17:34:03

00:13:25
00:27:46

00:31:27
00:46:30
01:48:51

1

  -    -  DRUON CHRISTIAN

    13.627
    14.847
    16.502
    16.782 00:07:2200:04:39

    15.529
    16.150
    16.636
    16.782

54
62
58
56

00:08:17
00:06:39
00:04:39

Time interval with preceding :23:32:49

2
3
4

38
24
18
LA

NQ 4 LA
FRA  Cav. :   NOGUEIRA  CHRISTOPHE

  Chev.:   OUZOUM DU SOMAIL An: 8

08:09:04
11:12:30
13:35:08
16:38:28

08:13:43
11:19:09
13:43:25
16:56:17

00:11:18
00:19:35

00:19:00
00:38:27
01:21:40

1

  -    -  LIMAUX DOMINIQUE

    12.339
    13.401
    16.189
    16.838 00:06:5500:06:21

    14.755
    15.596
    16.496
    16.838

60
64
60
62

00:11:30
00:09:43
00:06:21

Time interval with preceding :00:26:40

2
3
4

34
30
23
LA

NQ 11 LA
FRA  Cav. :   LIMAUX  DOMINIQUE

  Chev.:   OLAF DE BERGUES An: 8

08:06:55
11:11:48
13:45:32
17:05:08

08:13:16
11:21:31
13:57:02
17:31:19

00:16:04
00:27:34

00:21:22
00:52:04
01:48:20

1

  -    -  CIARONI MARCO

    17.943
    16.430
    17.501
    17.488 00:01:5800:01:52

    17.368
    17.216
    17.495
    17.488

58
64
64
62

00:07:00
00:04:34
00:01:52

Time interval with preceding :22:39:30

2
3
4

6
5
8

LA

NQ 36 LA
FRA  Cav. :   CHAPON  AUDREY

  Chev.:   KEEPCOOL Age: 10

08:06:27
11:00:53
13:12:40
15:44:38

08:08:19
11:05:27
13:19:40
15:57:21

00:06:26
00:13:26

00:05:18
00:14:42
00:27:50

1

  -    -  

    16.236
    16.108
    17.533
    17.440 00:02:1900:02:07

    16.922
    17.122
    17.488
    17.440

58
62
64
56

00:09:28
00:04:29
00:02:07

Time interval with preceding :00:11:58

2
3
4

10
6

11
LA

NQ 52 LA
BEL  Cav. :   BOULANGER  KARIN

  Chev.:   MAGNUM MI An: 11

08:06:33
11:01:04
13:12:11
15:56:36

08:08:40
11:05:33
13:21:39
16:22:16

00:06:36
00:16:04

00:05:24
00:16:41
00:39:48

1

  -    -  ANTOINE XAVIER

    16.243
    17.270
    17.160 00:04:2500:04:16

    16.963
    17.217
    17.160

80
62
60

00:11:06
00:08:48
00:04:16

Time interval with preceding :22:18:26

2
3

23
13
12

NQ 3 ME-TR
FRA  Cav. :   DANIAU  BEATRICE

  Chev.:   OURIAS DEL GARRIC An: 8

08:06:30
11:00:56
13:13:56

08:10:46
11:09:44
13:25:02

00:13:04
00:24:10

00:09:35
00:20:04

1

  -    -  AL AASFA OVERSEAS LDT 

    15.383
    14.640
    14.716 00:26:0800:03:25

    14.847
    14.677
    14.716

60/60
62
56

00:06:42
00:10:27
00:03:25

Time interval with preceding :00:52:01

2
3

51
38

RET

NQ 5 RET
FRA  Cav. :   SIMON  DANIEL

  Chev.:   NOUKA DU BOUVREUIL An: 9

08:29:04
11:45:58
14:10:21

08:32:29
11:56:25
14:17:03

00:13:52
00:20:34

00:56:16
01:12:05

1

  -    -  LARIE GERARD

    17.219
    17.112
    17.141 00:04:3400:04:27

    17.149
    17.126
    17.141

64
60
60

00:08:24
00:10:16
00:04:27

Time interval with preceding :23:04:01

2
3

24
16
LA

NQ 8 LA
FRA  Cav. :   LEVASSEUR  ALYSE

  Chev.:   KCLOWN DE PAUTE An: 12

08:06:28
11:00:54
13:12:40

08:10:55
11:11:10
13:21:04

00:14:43
00:23:07

00:11:01
00:16:06

1

  -    -  GONZALEZ FABIEN ROLAND

    10.781
    16.899
    17.344 00:03:0200:02:55

    14.921
    17.111
    17.344

56/60
60
62

00:09:09
00:07:55
00:02:55

Time interval with preceding :00:53:55

2
3

15
18

RET

NQ 9 RET
FRA  Cav. :   VERGE  ROLAND

  Chev.:   NEBBIO D'ALIZ An: 9

08:06:28
11:03:29
14:05:50

08:09:23
11:11:24
14:14:59

00:10:50
00:19:59

00:11:15
01:10:01

1

  -    -  OLIVIER HENOCQUE

    13.713
    16.070
    16.069 00:13:1800:04:17

    15.407
    16.069
    16.069

70
64
58

00:16:20
00:07:40
00:04:17

Time interval with preceding :23:46:54

2
3

45
31
ME

NQ 10 ME
FRA  Cav. :   RIONDE  EMMANUELLE

  Chev.:   TEMPETE DES CHEZEAUX Age: 10

08:15:22
11:21:20
13:45:33

08:19:39
11:29:00
14:01:53

00:11:57
00:28:17

00:28:51
00:56:55

1

  -    -  BETTENFELD SAMUEL

    16.974
    17.452
    17.438 00:02:2000:02:15

    17.325
    17.446
    17.438

54/54
58
58

00:04:44
00:05:19
00:02:15

Time interval with preceding :23:15:31

2
3

11
9

RET

NQ 21 RET
FRA  Cav. :   JUDIC  MURIEL

  Chev.:   LENZSIK An: 11

08:06:26
11:00:53
13:12:40

08:08:41
11:06:12
13:17:24

00:07:34
00:12:18

00:06:03
00:12:26

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page: 3/6



Pl. Phase Écart/1erRécup. C.Vit. C.FCT. Récup.Vet InArrivéePl.Dossard Vitesse Nat. Vit. Ph.

Rambouillet    -    05/06/2010    -    CEI**    -    131.6km

1

  -    -  LAFAURE JEAN-NOEL

    15.457
    17.094
    17.167 00:04:2200:03:35

    16.678
    17.129
    17.167

90
0

56

00:18:36
00:09:52
00:03:35

Time interval with preceding :00:13:52

2
3

22
15
ME

NQ 32 ME
FRA  Cav. :   LAFAURE  JULIEN

  Chev.:   OAZIOLE CABIRAT An: 8

08:07:08
11:01:15
13:12:40

08:10:43
11:11:07
13:31:16

00:13:27
00:32:03

00:10:58
00:26:18

1

  -    -  BONNOT PATRICE

    16.681
    17.450
    17.253 00:03:4300:03:31

    17.181
    17.354
    17.253

60
62
64

00:07:44
00:06:21
00:03:31

Time interval with preceding :23:49:08

2
3

20
11
LA

NQ 34 LA
FRA  Cav. :   FAIVRE  MARIE ELYSE

  Chev.:   NECTAR DE MESSEY An: 9

08:06:33
11:01:15
13:12:40

08:10:04
11:07:36
13:20:24

00:09:52
00:17:36

00:07:27
00:15:26

1

  -    -  LES CHEVAUX D'ARMOR S.C.E.A.

    16.367
    16.721
    17.411 00:02:3200:02:27

    16.872
    17.047
    17.411

60
58
56

00:05:00
00:11:30
00:02:27

Time interval with preceding :00:06:36

2
3

12
20
LA

NQ 38 LA
FRA  Cav. :   OLLIVIER  JEAN MARIE

  Chev.:   NAINA ARMOR An: 9

08:06:26
11:00:55
13:22:00

08:08:53
11:12:25
13:27:00

00:13:57
00:18:57

00:12:16
00:22:02

1

  -    -  AL AASFA OVERSEAS LDT 

    14.816
    15.055
    14.716 00:26:0800:03:33

    14.871
    14.889
    14.716

46/48
52/54
38/56

00:06:03
00:05:55
00:03:33

Time interval with preceding :00:49:23

2
3

51
37
LA

NQ 41 LA
FRA  Cav. :   FERNEY  SEBASTIEN

  Chev.:   PARISSIA DE PAUTE An: 7

08:28:56
11:45:59
14:10:20

08:32:29
11:51:54
14:16:23

00:09:28
00:15:31

00:51:45
01:11:25

1

  -    -  MEZAGRI E.A.R.L.

    14.894
    15.991
    17.235 00:03:5100:03:13

    16.116
    16.569
    17.235

50/70
64/54

56

00:08:39
00:06:48
00:03:13

Time interval with preceding :23:27:50

2
3

21
28

RET

NQ 42 RET
FRA  Cav. :   SANTISTEVA  BENEDICTE

  Chev.:   FARID DES AGACHIOLS An: 8

08:06:59
11:13:29
13:35:34

08:10:12
11:20:17
13:44:13

00:10:01
00:18:40

00:20:08
00:39:15

1

  -    -  MERCHEZ MARINE

    16.750
    16.510
    16.606 00:08:4700:02:39

    16.604
    16.556
    16.606

44
60
54

00:05:26
00:04:27
00:02:39

Time interval with preceding :23:48:42

2
3

40
29
LA

NQ 44 LA
FRA  Cav. :   MERCHEZ  MARINE

  Chev.:   KADLIOA An: 12

08:12:29
11:16:03
13:27:29

08:15:08
11:20:30
13:32:55

00:07:06
00:12:32

00:20:21
00:27:57

1

  -    -  

    11.800
    15.112
    16.769 00:07:2800:04:39

    14.610
    15.870
    16.769

75
64/66

56

00:18:00
00:19:06
00:04:39

Time interval with preceding :00:50:54

2
3

39
34
ME

NQ 51 ME
BEL  Cav. :   BIENFAIT  BARBARA

  Chev.:   WIGOR ZA An: 9

08:09:10
11:13:32
14:05:49

08:13:49
11:32:38
14:23:49

00:23:45
00:41:45

00:32:29
01:18:51

1

  -    -  ROBERT LABARTHE HENRI DE

    15.272
    16.788 00:07:1900:04:34

    15.969
    16.788

70/72
48/48

00:17:17
00:04:34

Time interval with preceding :21:47:00

2
36

RET
NQ 6 RET

FRA  Cav. :   FOREST  LISE
  Chev.:   DJARKES DES FORGES An: 9

08:09:06
11:13:32

08:13:40
11:30:49 00:21:51 00:30:40

1

  -    -  OLIVIER DOROTHEE

    16.423
    17.101 00:04:5200:04:23

    16.744
    17.101

48
5800:04:23

Time interval with preceding :23:46:32

2
25

EL-LA
NQ 17 EL-LA

FRA  Cav. :   OLIVIER  BERTRAND
  Chev.:   SUN DES PINS An: 8

08:06:50 08:11:13
11:17:21 00:21:40 00:17:12

1

  -    -  BOIN OLIVIER

    17.252
    17.520 00:01:4400:01:35

    17.380
    17.520

58
62

00:07:11
00:01:35

Time interval with preceding :23:49:51

2
4

LA
NQ 19 LA

FRA  Cav. :   TILQUIN  GREGOIRE
  Chev.:   ORLANDO DE LA FORET An: 8

08:06:30
11:00:01

08:08:05
11:07:12 00:08:46 00:07:03

1

  -    -  LAMOUREUX MARINE

    15.193
    16.400 00:10:2900:01:30

    15.753
    16.400

60
36/36

00:18:43
00:01:30

Time interval with preceding :00:27:36

2
43

RET
NQ 26 RET

FRA  Cav. :   LAMOUREUX  MARINE
  Chev.:   JURA Age: 10

08:15:20
11:16:05

08:16:50
11:34:48 00:20:13 00:34:39

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page: 4/6



Pl. Phase Écart/1erRécup. C.Vit. C.FCT. Récup.Vet InArrivéePl.Dossard Vitesse Nat. Vit. Ph.

Rambouillet    -    05/06/2010    -    CEI**    -    131.6km

1

  -    -  RAMBOUR MICHEL

    16.504
    16.606 00:08:4700:02:40

    16.553
    16.606

62
52/36

00:04:33
00:02:40

Time interval with preceding :23:45:45

2
40

RET
NQ 27 RET

FRA  Cav. :   REZAPOOR  HELENE
  Chev.:   INSOLENCE GRAVE Age: 10

08:12:28
11:16:00

08:15:08
11:20:33 00:07:13 00:20:24

1

  -    -  WISSLER GERARD

    17.525
    17.554 00:01:2900:01:24

    17.539
    17.554

64
58

00:02:28
00:01:24

Time interval with preceding :23:44:14

2
3

LA
NQ 35 LA

FRA  Cav. :   ATGER  VIRGINIE
  Chev.:   HAK DU FLORIVAL An: 9

08:06:26
11:02:19

08:07:50
11:04:47 00:03:52 00:04:38

1

  -    -  SAROUL ROBERT

    16.240
    17.037 00:05:2200:05:08

    16.615
    17.037

76
64

00:17:07
00:05:08

Time interval with preceding :00:14:43

2
28

ME-TR
NQ 37 ME-TR

FRA  Cav. :   MABILON  KARINE
  Chev.:   PALMIR An: 7

08:06:35
11:02:23

08:11:43
11:19:30 00:22:15 00:19:21

1

  -    -  MEZY MARCEL

    17.011
    17.398 00:02:3800:02:09

    17.196
    17.398

62
56

00:07:40
00:02:09

Time interval with preceding :23:50:34

2
13

RET
NQ 39 RET

FRA  Cav. :   LISSARRAGUE  NINA
  Chev.:   AICHA DE BOZOULS An: 14

08:06:50
11:02:24

08:08:59
11:10:04 00:09:49 00:09:55

1

  -    -  CLEMENT ALAIN

    17.476
    17.273 00:03:3400:03:24

    17.377
    17.273

56/60
52

00:06:22
00:03:24

Time interval with preceding :23:57:11

2
17

RET
NQ 43 RET

FRA  Cav. :   BRESSON  CHARLOTTE
  Chev.:   KHILYHOEH DES EYMES An: 12

08:06:31
11:00:53

08:09:55
11:07:15 00:09:46 00:07:06

1

  -    -  LAMBERT EMILIE

    16.366
    17.047 00:05:1700:02:32

    16.688
    17.047

62
64

00:06:32
00:02:32

Time interval with preceding :00:11:02

2
27
LA

NQ 46 LA
ITA  Cav. :   MARCONI  ALESSANDRO

  Chev.:   OZIRIS DE GALONNE An: 8

08:09:06
11:11:45

08:11:38
11:18:17 00:09:04 00:18:08

1

  -    -  

    14.835
    15.358 00:19:4600:07:11

    15.083
    15.358

62
64

00:09:50
00:07:11

Time interval with preceding :00:29:37

2
49

RET
NQ 53 RET

BEL  Cav. :   LIESENS  LEONARD
  Chev.:   INDIAN PERSIK GIRL An: 7

08:18:56
11:38:04

08:26:07
11:47:54 00:17:01 00:47:45

1

  -    -  

    14.546
    16.288 00:11:2500:02:12

    15.339
    16.288

72
38

00:17:50
00:02:12

Time interval with preceding :23:54:52

2
44
ME

NQ 63 ME
BEL  Cav. :   PEIGNAT  STEVE

  Chev.:   SAMIR DE BAILEUX EWALRAID An: 8

08:15:34
11:24:56

08:17:46
11:42:46 00:20:02 00:42:37

1

  -    -  

    15.949
    16.959 00:05:5800:03:14

    16.421
    16.959

70
48/48

00:19:10
00:03:14

Time interval with preceding :23:40:02

2
33
ME

NQ 65 ME
POL  Cav. :   LANDAU  ARTUR

  Chev.:   AFRAL DU VIVARAIS An: 8

08:09:05
11:03:38

08:12:19
11:22:48 00:22:24 00:22:39

1

  -    -  

    17.461
    16.784 00:07:2100:06:34

    17.127
    16.784

64
56

00:07:09
00:06:34

Time interval with preceding :23:48:21

2
37
LA

NQ 68 LA
ITA  Cav. :   ZAPPETTINI  LUCA

  Chev.:   ZIGURAT Age: 10

08:07:08
11:04:00

08:13:42
11:11:09 00:13:43 00:11:00

1

  -    -  BOCQUET JEAN-NOEL

    11.197 01:14:0400:06:34    11.19744

Time interval with preceding :22:49:16

LANQ 16 LA
FRA  Cav. :   BOCQUET  JEAN NOEL

  Chev.:   KER NOE An: 12

09:20:25

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page: 5/6



Pl. Phase Écart/1erRécup. C.Vit. C.FCT. Récup.Vet InArrivéePl.Dossard Vitesse Nat. Vit. Ph.

Rambouillet    -    05/06/2010    -    CEI**    -    131.6km

1

  -    -  LAVITRY GILLES

    14.553 00:27:5100:03:19    14.55362/5400:03:19

Time interval with preceding :23:13:47

LANQ 20 LA
FRA  Cav. :   NICAISE  CHRISTELLE

  Chev.:   ASAP DES AGATCHOLS An: 9

08:30:53 08:34:12

1

  -    -  

    17.429 00:02:2400:02:13    17.42960/4400:02:13

Time interval with preceding :23:34:33

LANQ 55 LA
BEL  Cav. :   VAN DEN ABEELE  KRISTEL

  Chev.:   ELIT D'HAVENNE Age: 10

08:06:32 08:08:45

1

  -    -  

    16.857 00:06:4600:04:46    16.8574400:04:46

Time interval with preceding :00:04:22

LANQ 60 LA
ITA  Cav. :   CESCHINA  MARINA

  Chev.:   FLEUR D'ORIENT Age: 10

08:08:21 08:13:07

1

  -    -  

    17.182 00:04:1500:03:55    17.1826200:03:55

Time interval with preceding :23:57:29

LANQ 62 LA
ESP  Cav. :   VAQUE  LAIA

  Chev.:   TQ KAYENTA An: 9

08:06:41 08:10:36

1

  -    -  

    17.404 00:02:3500:05:47    17.40453/5400:05:47

Time interval with preceding :23:58:20

LANQ 67 LA
ITA  Cav. :   MANZONI  ROBERTO

  Chev.:   WODOSPAD An: 9

08:03:09 08:08:56

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page: 6/6

59 Horses


